
２．基地交付金等交付一覧表  

（単位：千円）  

年度  基地交付金  調整交付金  合計  増減  
上昇率 (％ ) 

（前年度比） 

昭和 50 160,494 16,630 177,124 32,787 22.72 

51 229,650 16,688 246,338 68,214 39.08 

52 328,366 19,342 347,708 101,370 41.15 

53 403,433 23,220 426,653 78,945 22.70 

54 469,175 33,158 502,333 75,680 17.74 

55 508,387 31,501 539,888 37,555 7.48 

56 569,046 22,760 591,806 51,918 9.62 

57 569,046 22,760 591,806 0 0.00 

58 569,046 23,260 592,306 500 0.08 

59 569,046 23,260 592,306 0 0.00 

60 569,046 23,260 592,306 0 0.00 

61 569,046 23,488 592,534 228 0.04 

62 569,046 23,488 592,534 0 0.00 

63 569,046 23,488 592,534 0 0.00 

平成元 577,525 23,958 601,483 8,949 1.51 

2 577,525 24,937 602,462 979 0.16 

3 577,525 24,937 602,462 0 0.00 

4 589,576 25,436 615,012 12,550 2.08 

5 584,685 27,910 611,875 △ 3,137 △ 0.51 

6 577,353 27,433 604,786 △ 7,089 △ 1.16 

7 588,528 30,546 619,074 14,288 2.36 

8 618,618 30,104 648,722 29,648 4.79 

9 608,479 30,104 638,583 △ 10,139 △ 1.56 

10 611,331 30,787 642,118 3,535 0.55 

11 588,943 27,939 616,882 △ 25,236 △ 3.93 

12 591,644 27,639 619,283 2,401 0.39 

13 639,595 27,386 666,981 47,698 7.70 

14 639,595 27,386 666,981 0 0.00 

15 639,595 27,386 666,981 0 0.00 

16 660,179 28,162 688,791 21,810 3.26 

17 663,479 27,181 690,660 1,869 0.27 

18 681,006 26,555 707,561 16,901 2.44 

19 717,009 27,508 744,517 36,956 5.22 

20 661,582 26,133 687,715 △ 56,802 △ 7.63 

  21 665,776 24,826 690,602 2,887 0.41 

22 670,220 24,914 695,134 4,532 0.66 

23 680,164 23,700 703,864 8,730 1.26 

24 669,092 22,522 691,614 △ 12,250 △ 1.74 

25 730,925 22,540 753,465 61,851 8.94 

26 728,522 22,554 751,076 △ 2,389 △ 0.32 

27 729,871 22,554 752,425 1,349 0.18 

28 765,726 22,554 788,280 35,855 4.77 

29 765,037 22,554 787,591 △ 689 △ 0.09 

30 748,971 22,554 771,525 △ 16,066 △ 2.04 

令和元  792,612 22,554 815,166 43,641 5.66 



年度  基地交付金  調整交付金  合計  増減  
上昇率 (％ ) 

（前年度比） 

令和 2 799,669 22,771 822,440 7,274 0.90 

3 796,229 25,488 821,717 △ 723 △ 0.09 

4 817,681 32,377 850,058 28,341 3.45 

 


